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17-Mar-18 2018 Armed Forces Meet-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl

Lisa Johnson 51 F-OC 148 148 1.6454 65 77.5 -87.5 77.5 60 -70 -70 60 137.5 97.5 110 -120 110 247.5 407.2365 467.1002655 1 1-F-OC-148
Katherine Mullins 24 F-OS 140 148 1.707 125 -142.5 -142.5 125 60 65 70 70 195 125 132.5 145 145 340 580.38 580.38 1 1-F-OS-148
Alexis Penke 17 F-OS 140 148 1.707 102.5 107.5 115 115 42.5 47.5 52.5 52.5 167.5 95 -105 105 105 272.5 465.1575 465.1575 1 2-F-OS-148
Alex Larmon 25 M-OR 177 181 1.0504 140 147.5 -152.5 147.5 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 260 147.5 165 172.5 172.5 432.5 454.298 454.298 1 1-M-OR-181
Timothy Walden 51 M-OR 267 275 0.862 -175 175 -190 175 -135 140 -155 140 315 210 -227.5 -227.5 210 525 452.55 519.07485 1 1-M-OR-275
Dan Jared 29 M-OC 169 181 1.0936 165 175 182.5 165 115 122.5 132.5 132.5 297.5 192.5 205 -222.5 205 502.5 549.534 549.534 1 1-M-OC-181
Conner Cosgrove 20 M-OC 181 181 1.0328 142.5 -170 187.5 142.5 110 120 130 130 272.5 152.5 162.5 182.5 182.5 455 469.924 469.924 1 2-M-OC-181
Michael Christian 28 M-OC 191 198 0.9932 205 215 230 230 150 -160 -167.5 150 380 242.5 247.5 -260 247.5 627.5 623.233 623.233 1 1-M-OC-198
Jason Vetos 48 M-OC 194 198 0.983 167.5 197.5 205 205 117.5 142.5 150 150 355 192.5 225 230 230 585 575.055 630.835335 1 2-M-OC-198
Pat Douglas 42 M-OC 194 198 0.983 192.5 205 220 205 122.5 130 -137.5 130 335 197.5 212.5 222.5 222.5 557.5 548.0225 558.98295 1 3-M-OC-198
Orion Garnes 19 M-OC 198 198 0.9698 170 -180 190 190 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 302.5 175 185 195 195 497.5 482.4755 482.4755 1 4-M-OC-198
Kyle Hough 26 M-OC 214 220 0.9266 170 177.5 185 185 95 100 -105 100 285 175 185 192.5 192.5 477.5 442.4515 442.4515 1 1-M-OC-220
Nathan Becker 19 M-OC 213 220 0.9286 227.5 240 -250 240 -140 -140 -140 0 0 265 285 -300 285 0 0 0 1 0
Lupe Carrazco 25 M-OC 239 242 0.889 290 305 322.5 305 200 212.5 212.5 517.5 292.5 320 -327.5 320 837.5 744.5375 744.5375 1 1-M-OC-242
Marco Rivera 30 M-OC 261 275 0.8664 300 -320 -320 300 185 -197.5 -197.5 185 485 272.5 287.5 -300 287.5 772.5 669.294 669.294 1 1-M-OC-275
Joe Perez 31 M-OC 249 275 0.8774 175 182.5 195 182.5 100 110 117.5 117.5 300 170 182.5 192.5 192.5 492.5 432.1195 432.1195 1 2-M-OC-275
Ethan Burge 25 M-OC 282 308 0.854 245 -247.5 -247.5 245 147.5 157.5 -175 157.5 402.5 255 -265 -265 255 657.5 561.505 561.505 1 1-M-OC-308
Neil Broughton 37 M-OC 281 308 0.854 167.5 197.5 -207.5 197.5 -165 165 -182.5 165 362.5 190 225 232.5 232.5 595 508.13 508.13 1 2-M-OC-308
Rafael Vargar 21 M-OC 287 308 0.851 167.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 -97.5 102.5 110 110 282.5 160 170 182.5 182.5 465 395.715 395.715 1 3-M-OC-308
Scott Athey 28 M-OS 160 165 1.1534 -250 250 255 255 92.5 -140 -140 92.5 347.5 200 -215 -215 200 547.5 631.4865 631.4865 1 1-M-OS-165
Kade Parriott 17 M-OS 164 165 1.1256 152.5 -162.5 162.5 162.5 77.5 85 90 90 252.5 182.5 -187.5 -187.5 182.5 435 489.636 489.636 1 2-M-OS-165
Jehu Montos 16 M-OS 174 181 1.0672 -177.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 92.5 100 105 105 287.5 205 212.5 -215 212.5 500 533.6 533.6 1 1-M-OS-181
Colton Majors 23 M-OS 197 198 0.9728 342.5 352.5 365 365 205 210 215 215 580 282.5 295 -307.5 295 875 851.2 851.2 1 1-M-OS-198
Austin Noll 18 M-OS 189 198 1.0004 230 237.5 -242.5 237.5 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 380 230 237.5 250 250 630 630.252 630.252 1 2-M-OS-198
Zach Petersen 16 M-OS 208 220 0.9406 240 -252.5 -252.5 240 -145 152.5 -185 152.5 392.5 235 242.5 -257.5 242.5 635 597.281 597.281 1 1-M-OS-220
Sean Maly 31 M-OS 241 242 0.8868 -257.5 257.5 272.5 272.5 25 25 297.5 100 100 397.5 352.503 352.503 1 1-M-OS-242
David Athey 24 M-OM 173 181 1.072 282.5 282.5 175 175 457.5 227.5 227.5 685 734.32 734.32 1 1-M-OM-181
Bill Carlough 57 M-OM 192 198 0.9892 300 -322.5 -322.5 300 230 242.5 -250 242.5 542.5 227.5 -242.5 -242.5 227.5 770 761.684 965.815312 1 1-M-OM-198
Richie Rubek 19 M-OM 217 220 0.9214 282.5 -295 -300 282.5 212.5 -220 -220 212.5 495 205 220 232.5 232.5 727.5 670.3185 670.3185 1 1-M-OM-220
Jake Daake 23 M-OM 213 220 0.9286 270 282.5 -290 282.5 185 192.5 -200 192.5 475 200 -262.5 200 675 626.805 626.805 1 2-M-OM-220
Ben Goyette 35 M-OM 239 242 0.889 370 -392.5 -392.5 370 -217.5 217.5 -230 217.5 587.5 -272.5 -272.5 272.5 272.5 860 764.54 764.54 1 1-M-OM-242
Cory Clapper 24 M-OM 231 242 0.8988 -292.5 292.5 297.5 297.5 175 182.5 190 190 487.5 260 277.5 285 285 772.5 694.323 694.323 1 2-M-OM-242
Mike Taylor 56 M-OM 237 242 0.891 -365 365 -377.5 0 -282.5 -282.5 -282.5 0 0 282.5 0 0 0 0 1 0
Mike Taylor 56 M-OM 237 242 0.891 365 0 290 0 0 282.5 0 0 0 0 1 0
Dustin Slepicka 31 M-OM 377 SHW 0.818 -480 480 500 500 265 287.5 -295 287.5 787.5 -330 330 365 365 1152.5 942.745 942.745 1 1-M-OM-SHW

2018 Armed Forces Meet-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl

Lisa Johnson 51 F-OC 148 148 1.6454 143.299 170.8565 -192.9025 0 170.8565 132.276 -154.322 -154.322 0 132.276 303.1325 214.9485 242.506 -264.552 0 242.506 545.6385 407.2365 467.1002655 1 1-F-OC-148
Katherine Mullins 24 F-OS 140 148 1.707 275.575 -314.1555 -314.1555 0 275.575 132.276 143.299 154.322 0 154.322 429.897 275.575 292.1095 319.667 0 319.667 749.564 580.38 580.38 1 1-F-OS-148
Alexis Penke 17 F-OS 140 148 1.707 225.9715 236.9945 253.529 0 253.529 93.6955 104.7185 115.7415 0 115.7415 369.2705 209.437 -231.483 231.483 0 231.483 600.7535 465.1575 465.1575 1 2-F-OS-148
Alex Larmon 25 M-OR 177 181 1.0504 308.644 325.1785 -336.2015 0 325.1785 225.9715 236.9945 248.0175 0 248.0175 573.196 325.1785 363.759 380.2935 0 380.2935 953.4895 454.298 454.298 1 1-M-OR-181
Timothy Walden 51 M-OR 267 275 0.862 -385.805 385.805 -418.874 0 385.805 -297.621 308.644 -341.713 0 308.644 694.449 462.966 -501.5465 -501.5465 0 462.966 1157.415 452.55 519.07485 1 1-M-OR-275
Dan Jared 29 M-OC 169 181 1.0936 363.759 385.805 402.3395 0 363.759 253.529 270.0635 292.1095 0 292.1095 655.8685 424.3855 451.943 -490.5235 0 451.943 1107.8115 549.534 549.534 1 1-M-OC-181
Conner Cosgrove 20 M-OC 181 181 1.0328 314.1555 -374.782 413.3625 0 314.1555 242.506 264.552 286.598 0 286.598 600.7535 336.2015 358.2475 402.3395 0 402.3395 1003.093 469.924 469.924 1 2-M-OC-181
Michael Christian 28 M-OC 191 198 0.9932 451.943 473.989 507.058 0 507.058 330.69 -352.736 -369.2705 0 330.69 837.748 534.6155 545.6385 -573.196 0 545.6385 1383.3865 623.233 623.233 1 1-M-OC-198
Jason Vetos 48 M-OC 194 198 0.983 369.2705 435.4085 451.943 0 451.943 259.0405 314.1555 330.69 0 330.69 782.633 424.3855 496.035 507.058 0 507.058 1289.691 575.055 630.835335 1 2-M-OC-198
Pat Douglas 42 M-OC 194 198 0.983 424.3855 451.943 485.012 0 451.943 270.0635 286.598 -303.1325 0 286.598 738.541 435.4085 468.4775 490.5235 0 490.5235 1229.0645 548.0225 558.98295 1 3-M-OC-198
Orion Garnes 19 M-OC 198 198 0.9698 374.782 -396.828 418.874 0 418.874 220.46 236.9945 248.0175 0 248.0175 666.8915 385.805 407.851 429.897 0 429.897 1096.7885 482.4755 482.4755 1 4-M-OC-198
Kyle Hough 26 M-OC 214 220 0.9266 374.782 391.3165 407.851 0 407.851 209.437 220.46 -231.483 0 220.46 628.311 385.805 407.851 424.3855 0 424.3855 1052.6965 442.4515 442.4515 1 1-M-OC-220
Nathan Becker 19 M-OC 213 220 0.9286 501.5465 529.104 -551.15 0 529.104 -308.644 -308.644 -308.644 0 0 0 584.219 628.311 -661.38 0 628.311 0 0 0 1 0
Lupe Carrazco 25 M-OC 239 242 0.889 639.334 672.403 710.9835 0 672.403 440.92 468.4775 0 0 468.4775 1140.8805 644.8455 705.472 -722.0065 0 705.472 1846.3525 744.5375 744.5375 1 1-M-OC-242
Marco Rivera 30 M-OC 261 275 0.8664 661.38 -705.472 -705.472 0 661.38 407.851 -435.4085 -435.4085 0 407.851 1069.231 600.7535 633.8225 -661.38 0 633.8225 1703.0535 669.294 669.294 1 1-M-OC-275
Joe Perez 31 M-OC 249 275 0.8774 385.805 402.3395 429.897 0 402.3395 220.46 242.506 259.0405 0 259.0405 661.38 374.782 402.3395 424.3855 0 424.3855 1085.7655 432.1195 432.1195 1 2-M-OC-275
Ethan Burge 25 M-OC 282 308 0.854 540.127 -545.6385 -545.6385 0 540.127 325.1785 347.2245 -385.805 0 347.2245 887.3515 562.173 -584.219 -584.219 0 562.173 1449.5245 561.505 561.505 1 1-M-OC-308
Neil Broughton 37 M-OC 281 308 0.854 369.2705 435.4085 -457.4545 0 435.4085 -363.759 363.759 -402.3395 0 363.759 799.1675 418.874 496.035 512.5695 0 512.5695 1311.737 508.13 508.13 1 2-M-OC-308
Rafael Vargar 21 M-OC 287 308 0.851 369.2705 380.2935 -402.3395 0 380.2935 -214.9485 225.9715 242.506 0 242.506 622.7995 352.736 374.782 402.3395 0 402.3395 1025.139 395.715 395.715 1 3-M-OC-308
Scott Athey 28 M-OS 160 165 1.1534 -551.15 551.15 562.173 0 562.173 203.9255 -308.644 -308.644 0 203.9255 766.0985 440.92 -473.989 -473.989 0 440.92 1207.0185 631.4865 631.4865 1 1-M-OS-165
Kade Parriott 17 M-OS 164 165 1.1256 336.2015 -358.2475 358.2475 0 358.2475 170.8565 187.391 198.414 0 198.414 556.6615 402.3395 -413.3625 -413.3625 0 402.3395 959.001 489.636 489.636 1 2-M-OS-165
Jehu Montos 16 M-OS 174 181 1.0672 -391.3165 391.3165 402.3395 0 402.3395 203.9255 220.46 231.483 0 231.483 633.8225 451.943 468.4775 -473.989 0 468.4775 1102.3 533.6 533.6 1 1-M-OS-181
Colton Majors 23 M-OS 197 198 0.9728 755.0755 777.1215 804.679 0 804.679 451.943 462.966 473.989 0 473.989 1278.668 622.7995 650.357 -677.9145 0 650.357 1929.025 851.2 851.2 1 1-M-OS-198
Austin Noll 18 M-OS 189 198 1.0004 507.058 523.5925 -534.6155 0 523.5925 286.598 303.1325 314.1555 0 314.1555 837.748 507.058 523.5925 551.15 0 551.15 1388.898 630.252 630.252 1 2-M-OS-198
Zach Petersen 16 M-OS 208 220 0.9406 529.104 -556.6615 -556.6615 0 529.104 -319.667 336.2015 -407.851 0 336.2015 865.3055 518.081 534.6155 -567.6845 0 534.6155 1399.921 597.281 597.281 1 1-M-OS-220
Sean Maly 31 M-OS 241 242 0.8868 -567.6845 567.6845 600.7535 0 600.7535 55.115 0 0 0 55.115 655.8685 220.46 0 0 0 220.46 876.3285 352.503 352.503 1 1-M-OS-242
David Athey 24 M-OM 173 181 1.072 622.7995 0 0 0 622.7995 385.805 0 0 0 385.805 1008.6045 501.5465 0 0 0 501.5465 1510.151 734.32 734.32 1 1-M-OM-181
Bill Carlough 57 M-OM 192 198 0.9892 661.38 -710.9835 -710.9835 0 661.38 507.058 534.6155 -551.15 0 534.6155 1195.9955 501.5465 -534.6155 -534.6155 0 501.5465 1697.542 761.684 965.815312 1 1-M-OM-198
Richie Rubek 19 M-OM 217 220 0.9214 622.7995 -650.357 -661.38 0 622.7995 468.4775 -485.012 -485.012 0 468.4775 1091.277 451.943 485.012 512.5695 0 512.5695 1603.8465 670.3185 670.3185 1 1-M-OM-220
Jake Daake 23 M-OM 213 220 0.9286 595.242 622.7995 -639.334 0 622.7995 407.851 424.3855 -440.92 0 424.3855 1047.185 440.92 -578.7075 0 0 440.92 1488.105 626.805 626.805 1 2-M-OM-220
Ben Goyette 35 M-OM 239 242 0.889 815.702 -865.3055 -865.3055 0 815.702 -479.5005 479.5005 -507.058 0 479.5005 1295.2025 -600.7535 -600.7535 600.7535 0 600.7535 1895.956 764.54 764.54 1 1-M-OM-242
Cory Clapper 24 M-OM 231 242 0.8988 -644.8455 644.8455 655.8685 0 655.8685 385.805 402.3395 418.874 0 418.874 1074.7425 573.196 611.7765 628.311 0 628.311 1703.0535 694.323 694.323 1 2-M-OM-242
Mike Taylor 56 M-OM 237 242 0.891 -804.679 804.679 -832.2365 0 0 -622.7995 -622.7995 -622.7995 0 0 0 622.7995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Mike Taylor 56 M-OM 237 242 0.891 804.679 0 0 0 0 639.334 0 0 0 0 0 622.7995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Dustin Slepicka 31 M-OM 377 SHW 0.818 -1058.208 1058.208 1102.3 0 1102.3 584.219 633.8225 -650.357 0 633.8225 1736.1225 -727.518 727.518 804.679 0 804.679 2540.8015 942.745 942.745 1 1-M-OM-SHW
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17-Mar-18 2018 Armed Forces Meet-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Tom Holzapfil 53 M-OR 242 242 0.885 190 197.5 -207.5 197.5 174.7875 206.9484 1 1-M-OR-242 7
John Marsh 24 M-OR 245 275 0.8816 155 -162.5 -162.5 155 136.648 136.648 1 1-M-OR-275 7
Tom Young JR 48 M-OM 212 220 0.9312 175 182.5 -187.5 182.5 169.944 186.428568 1 1-M-OM-220 7
Cory Jones 38 M-OM 233 242 0.8962 -212.5 212.5 -220 212.5 190.4425 190.4425 1 1-M-OM-242 7

2018 Armed Forces Meet-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Tom Holzapfil 53 M-OR 242 242 0.885 418.874 435.4085 -457.4545 0 435.4085 174.7875 206.9484 1 1-M-OR-242 7
John Marsh 24 M-OR 245 275 0.8816 341.713 -358.2475 -358.2475 0 341.713 136.648 136.648 1 1-M-OR-275 7
Tom Young JR 48 M-OM 212 220 0.9312 385.805 402.3395 -413.3625 0 402.3395 169.944 186.428568 1 1-M-OM-220 7
Cory Jones 38 M-OM 233 242 0.8962 -468.4775 468.4775 -485.012 0 468.4775 190.4425 190.4425 1 1-M-OM-242 7
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17-Mar-18 2018 Armed Forces Meet-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Noah Young 14 M-OR 154 165 1.1956 110 115 120 120 143.472 143.472 1 1-M-OR-165 7

2018 Armed Forces Meet-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Noah Young 14 M-OR 154 165 1.1956 242.506 253.529 264.552 0 264.552 143.472 143.472 1 1-M-OR-165 7
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17-Mar-18 2018 Armed Forces Meet-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best DeadliftPush Pull TotalCoeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Jesse Dobbs 35 M-OR 220 220 0.9158 100 105 112.5 112.5 172.5 -182.5 182.5 182.5 295 270.161 270.161 1 1-M-OR-220 7
Chad Pruehs 25 M-OR 233 242 0.8962 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 182.5 192.5 205 205 322.5 289.0245 289.0245 1 1-M-OR-242 7
Jobe Jesse 41 M-OR 244 275 0.883 167.5 182.5 182.5 245 272.5 -280 272.5 455 401.765 405.78265 1 1-M-OR-275 7
Trevor Dicolandrea 20 M-OC 160 165 1.1534 -137.5 137.5 -140 137.5 185 192.5 202.5 202.5 340 392.156 392.156 1 1-M-OC-165 7
Jeff Norris 37 M-OC 403 SHW 0 185 205 205 235 -260 -260 235 440 0 0 1 1-M-OC-SHW 7
Matthew Davidson 45 M-OM 215 220 0.925 212.5 220 225 225 220 227.5 232.5 232.5 457.5 423.1875 446.4628125 1 1-M-OM-220 7

2018 Armed Forces Meet-Lb Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best DeadliftPush Pull TotalCoeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Jesse Dobbs 35 M-OR 220 220 0.9158 220.46 231.483 248.0175 0 248.0175 380.2935 -402.3395 402.3395 0 402.3395 650.357 270.161 270.161 1 1-M-OR-220 7
Chad Pruehs 25 M-OR 233 242 0.8962 225.9715 242.506 259.0405 0 259.0405 402.3395 424.3855 451.943 0 451.943 710.9835 289.0245 289.0245 1 1-M-OR-242 7
Jobe Jesse 41 M-OR 244 275 0.883 369.2705 402.3395 0 0 402.3395 540.127 600.7535 -617.288 0 600.7535 1003.093 401.765 405.78265 1 1-M-OR-275 7
Trevor Dicolandrea 20 M-OC 160 165 1.1534 -303.1325 303.1325 -308.644 0 303.1325 407.851 424.3855 446.4315 0 446.4315 749.564 392.156 392.156 1 1-M-OC-165 7
Jeff Norris 37 M-OC 403 SHW 0 407.851 451.943 0 0 451.943 518.081 -573.196 -573.196 0 518.081 970.024 0 0 1 1-M-OC-SHW 7
Matthew Davidson 45 M-OM 215 220 0.925 468.4775 485.012 496.035 0 496.035 485.012 501.5465 512.5695 0 512.5695 1008.6045 423.1875 446.4628125 1 1-M-OM-220 7


